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Videos vues by date 
Mon, May 11, 2020: 12415
Tue, May 12, 2020:   7749
Wed, May 13, 2020:   6823 
Thu, May 14, 2020:   5877
Fri, May 15, 2020:   3117
Sat, May 16, 2020:     827
Sun, May 17, 2020:     694
Mon, May 18, 2020:   1051
Tue, May 19, 2020:     745
Wed, May 20, 2020:     636
Thu, May 21, 2020:     481
Fri, May 22, 2020:     559
Sat, May 23, 2020:     263
Sun, May 24, 2020:     268
Mon, May 25, 2020:     385
Tue, May 26, 2020:     193
Wed, May 27, 2020:     211
Thu, May 28, 2020     310
Fri, May 29, 2020:     222
Sat, May 30, 2020:       99
Sun, May 31, 2020:       47
Mon, June 1, 2020:     119
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ACCOUNTS 

Total accounts on ipac20.org 

3031 
• EPS member (57) 
• Student (670)  
• JACoW Editorial team (25)  
• Delegate (2,171)  
• Exhibitor (108) 

VIDEOS 

Vues 
43361 

hours of online video  

25h 
Presentations 

77 
Comments 

825

IPAC20 NUMBERS 
 VIRTUAL CONFERENCE - Data from 11 to 31may

http://ipac20.org
http://ipac20.org
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Top 10 of 77 presentations
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IT Hosting

. GANIL cloud for videos  
  management. (29 Go) 
. Vimeo.com for videos hosting. 
. GANIL mail server for ipac20.org messaging 
. GANIL web server for ipac20.org hosting with Wordpress CMS.

Top 40 of 60 régions 

   loads 
United States  9499 
France   8234 
Germany  8148 
United Kingdom  4136 
Switzerland  2501 
Japan   2392 
Italy   2008 
Canada   1748 
Sweden   1416 
India   1112 
Spain   1012 
Russia   845 
Brazil   804 
Republic of Korea 778 
Hong Kong  541 
Australia  510 
Belgium   438 
Taiwan   411 
Netherlands  364 
Thailand  165 
Oman   164 
Slovenia  160 
Poland   159 
Singapore  144 
Denmark  126 
Ukraine   103 
Austria   90 
Saudi Arabia  90 
South Africa  73 
Turkey   63 
Czech Republic  57 
Israel   52 
Hungary  51 
Hashemite Kingdom  
of Jordan  42 
Tunisia   35 
Pakistan   33 
Estonia   31 
Finland   29 
Greece   28 
Latvia   28 
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